
BROWNSVILLE ISD JV

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Harlingen High = 370 1 Austin Tyler (Los Fresnos) = 83

2 Los Fresnos = 385 2 Cameron Eriksmoan (Harlingen High) = 87

3 Brownsvile Veterans = 392 3 Marco Sanchez (Brownsville Hanna) = 87

4 San Benito = 398 4 Alfredo Cisneros (Brownsville Rivera) = 89

5 Brownsville Rivera = 399 5 Diego Adobbatti (St Joseph Academy) = 90

6 St. Joseph Academy = 404 6 Aaron Salinas (Harlingen High) = 91

7 Brownsville Hanna = 425 7 Trevor White (Harlingen High) = 93

8 Brownsville Pace = 460 Thomas Garcia (Brownville Veterans) = 93

9 Weslaco Pike = 461 Jose Garcia (San Benito) = 93

10 Brownsville Lopez = 475 Ramon Mata (San Benito) = 93

Date:  Feb 19, 2018 (Monday)

Field:  57 players

Course:  Brownsville Golf Cente (Brownsville)

Par:  70

Conditions:  Warm and Windy (45 mph)

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

57 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

31 Alex Lee (St Joseph Academy) = 110

27 Alfredo Martinez (Weslaco East) = 104

22 Justin Castillo (Weslaco East) = 101

11 Miguel Pena (Weslaco East) = 96

31 Ramiro Torres (Brownsville Athlos) = 110

28 Mark Perez (Brownsville Veterans) = 107

29 Andy Garcia (Brownsville Veterans) = 108

36 James Paschall (Brownsville Veterans) = 113

43 Eduardo Lopez (Los Fresnos) = 117



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

57 players in the field

1st Harlingen High 2nd Los Fresnos

15 Jacob Harms = 99 18 Silver Gonzalez = 100

7 Trevor White = 93 18 Carlos Cisneros = 100

2 Cameron Eriksmoen = 87 26 Austin Whalen = 103

6 Aaron Salinas = 91 23 Robert Tyler = 102

47 Michael Loftus = 118 1 Austin Tyler = 83

TEAM TOTAL:  = 370 TEAM TOTAL:  = 385

3rd Brownsvile Veterans 4th San Benito

18 Shane Stewart = 100 7 Jose Garcia = 93

13 Tristen Cortez = 97 7 Ramon Mata = 93

30 Elliot Nichols = 109 41 Thomas Garcia = 116

23 Isaac Sanchez = 102 11 Jaime Coronado = 96

7 Thomas Garcia = 93

TEAM TOTAL:  = 392 TEAM TOTAL:  = 398

5th Brownsville Rivera 6th St. Joseph Academy

4 Alfredo Cisneros = 89 5 Diego Adobbatti = 90

15 Jose Luis Zavala = 99 23 Patricio Rodriguez = 102

13 Alex Hernandez = 97 15 Jose Fernandez = 99

43 Kyle Shea = 117 43 Daniel Mercado = 117

39 David Soto = 114 36 Seneca Magelles = 113

TEAM TOTAL:  = 399 TEAM TOTAL:  = 404

7th Brownsville Hanna 8th Brownsville Pace

3 Marco Sanchez = 87 47 Michael Cantu = 118

57 Diego Guillen = 125 34 Manny Beltran = 111

18 Ernesto Garcia = 100 34 Mark Stevens = 111

36 Roman De Leon = 113 50 Adam Hernandez = 120

54 Charles Gonzales = 121

TEAM TOTAL:  = 425 TEAM TOTAL:  = 460

9th Weslaco Pike 10th Brownsville Lopez

41 Arturo Sanchez = 116 50 Sergio Torres = 120

50 Andrew Lopez = 120 47 Enrique Ibarra = 118

31 Esequiel Garcia = 110 55 Diego Macias = 122

55 Jesus Leyva = 122 43 Gerson Garcia = 117

40 Angel Silva = 115 50 Juan Garza = 120

TEAM TOTAL:  = 461 TEAM TOTAL:  = 475



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Austin Tyler Los Fresnos 83 83

2 Cameron Eriksmoen Harlingen High 87 87

3 Marco Sanchez Brownsville Hanna 87 87

4 Alfredo Cisneros Brownsville Rivera 89 89

5 Diego Adobbatti St. Joseph Academy 90 90

6 Aaron Salinas Harlingen High 91 91

7 Trevor White Harlingen High 93 93

7 Thomas Garcia Brownsvile Veterans 93 93

7 Jose Garcia San Benito 93 93

7 Ramon Mata San Benito 93 93

11 Jaime Coronado San Benito 96 96

11 Miguel Pena (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 96 96

13 Tristen Cortez Brownsvile Veterans 97 97

13 Alex Hernandez Brownsville Rivera 97 97

15 Jacob Harms Harlingen High 99 99

15 Jose Luis Zavala Brownsville Rivera 99 99

15 Jose Fernandez St. Joseph Academy 99 99

18 Silver Gonzalez Los Fresnos 100 100

18 Carlos Cisneros Los Fresnos 100 100

18 Shane Stewart Brownsvile Veterans 100 100

18 Ernesto Garcia Brownsville Hanna 100 100

22 Justin Castillo (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 101 101

23 Robert Tyler Los Fresnos 102 102

23 Isaac Sanchez Brownsvile Veterans 102 102

23 Patricio Rodriguez St. Joseph Academy 102 102

26 Austin Whalen Los Fresnos 103 103

27 Alfredo Martinez (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 104 104

28 Mark Perez (Brownsville Veterans) INDIVIDUALS 107 107

29 Andy Garcia (Brownsville Veterans) INDIVIDUALS 108 108

30 Elliot Nichols Brownsvile Veterans 109 109

31 Esequiel Garcia Weslaco Pike 110 110

31 Alex Lee (St Joseph) INDIVIDUALS 110 110

31 Ramiro Torres (Brownsville Athlos) INDIVIDUALS 110 110

34 Manny Beltran Brownsville Pace 111 111

34 Mark Stevens Brownsville Pace 111 111

36 Seneca Magelles St. Joseph Academy 113 113

36 Roman De Leon Brownsville Hanna 113 113

36 James Paschall (Brownsville Veterans) INDIVIDUALS 113 113

39 David Soto Brownsville Rivera 114 114

40 Angel Silva Weslaco Pike 115 115

41 Thomas Garcia San Benito 116 116

41 Arturo Sanchez Weslaco Pike 116 116

43 Kyle Shea Brownsville Rivera 117 117

43 Daniel Mercado St. Joseph Academy 117 117

43 Gerson Garcia Brownsville Lopez 117 117



43 Eduardo Lopez (Los Fresnos) INDIVIDUALS 117 117

47 Michael Loftus Harlingen High 118 118

47 Michael Cantu Brownsville Pace 118 118

47 Enrique Ibarra Brownsville Lopez 118 118

50 Adam Hernandez Brownsville Pace 120 120

50 Andrew Lopez Weslaco Pike 120 120

50 Sergio Torres Brownsville Lopez 120 120

50 Juan Garza Brownsville Lopez 120 120

54 Charles Gonzales Brownsville Pace 121 121

55 Jesus Leyva Weslaco Pike 122 122

55 Diego Macias Brownsville Lopez 122 122

57 Diego Guillen Brownsville Hanna 125 125


